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Talyo Nlppon sanso s solutlon as
a Leadlng oxygen Manufacturer

Ultra・pure oxy号en Disti11ation
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Packaging

C1舶n room

CGMP (1CHQ7A)

Dispensing
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Product specificauons

Vxlater・180
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Formula: H2180

Chemicalpuriw :>9999%

M01日Cular wei9ht:1998

Package size :10grams,20grams and 50grams

Container: glass vialseptum top and a山minium crirnp seal
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Test

Oxy9en・180

Oxygen・170

Oxygen・160

Appearance

Chemical purity

Na

Mg

K

Ca

Fe

CU

Zn

NH4十

P

CI'

Br、

N03'

P043、

S042'

1、

Totalorganic carbon

CondudMty

PH

Microbia11im詫

Pyrogeniciw

.

Unit

atomツ0

a如m%

atom%

Specification

至98

<2

<2

Cleヨr, C010門ess,
No viS山le object

>99.99

<2

<1

<1

<1

<0.1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<5

<03

5.5・8.0

<1

<025

ツ

n唱/L

m8/L

mg/L

m8/L

mg/L

mg/L

m底/L

m8/L

m8/L

mg/L

m8/L

mg/L

m目ノL

mg/L

m8/L

m8/L

ms/m

Method

MS

MS

MS

Visualcheck

ICP.MS

ICP・MS

ICP・MS

ICP・MS

ICP.MS

ICP.MS

ICP・MS

1C

1C

1C

1C

1C

1C

1C

1C

Toc analyzer

Conductiviw meter

PH met引

Membrane 例ter

LAL

*

C令」/mL

EU/mL
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Integrated & G oba supportfor

Everlncreas ng Demand
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Finished Boltling center

^

゛

゛

Distribution center

Ana1ⅥiC日I Techn010剖 Center

疹"
Ana1Ⅵ'calTechn010gy center crsuKUBA)

Distr山Ution center{1NAG日

NO.1 Plant, Goi FactoN
Finished B0廿ling center(G01)

N02 Plant, sodegaura Fad0Ⅳ
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TAIYO NIPPON SANSO
Th G pofe5

TAIYO NIPPON 5ANso corporation
Stable lsotope Div.

Toy0 引dg.1-3-26 Koyama

Shina9avva・ku,Toky01428558 」apan
Tel:+81B)5788・8550 Fax;+81B)5788-8710

E・m日il:1Sotope丁NS@tn・5an50.CO.jp

http:1/5tヨbleisotope.tn・sanso.CO.jp

MJ・3E (139)1KAJ


